
ADAP and Certified Covered CA Enrollment Worker List 

Site Name  
Site Address 

Enrollment 
Workers Name Phone  Email Open* or 

Closed** 
HUMBOLDT COUNTY 

HEALTH 
DEPARTMENT 

908 7th Street 
Eureka, CA 

95501 
Maria Garcia 707-441-5534 mgarcia@co.humboldt.ca.us Open 

JEFFREY GOODMAN 
SPECIALTY CARE 

1625 North 
Schrader Blvd 

#3R Los 
Angeles, CA 

90028 

Joseph Martinez 323-993-7495 jmartinez@lalgbtcenter.org   Open 

JEFFREY GOODMAN 
SPECIALTY CARE 

1625 North 
Schrader Blvd 

#3R Los 
Angeles, CA 

90028 

Darling Palacios 
H Frankie 323-993-8944 fdarling@lalgbtcenter.org Open 

JEFFREY GOODMAN 
SPECIALTY CARE 

1625 North 
Schrader Blvd 

#3R Los 
Angeles, CA 

90028 

Adrian Alonso 323-993-7500 aalonso@lalgbtcenter.org Open 

JEFFREY GOODMAN 
SPECIALTY CARE 

1625 North 
Schrader Blvd 

#3R Los 
Angeles, CA 

90028 

Luis Felix 323-993-7500 lfelix@lalgbtcenter.org Open 

NORTHEAST VALLEY 
HEALTH CORP 

14624 
Sherman Way 
Suite 600 Van 

Nuys, CA 
91405 

Andrea Rosales 818-988-6335 andrearosales@nevhc.org; Open 

NORTHEAST VALLEY 
HEALTH CORP 

14624 
Sherman Way 
Suite 600 Van 

Nuys, CA 
91405 

Herberth Osorio 818-988-6335 herberthosorio@nevhc.org Open 
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NORTHEAST VALLEY 
HEALTH CORP 

14624 
Sherman Way 
Suite 600 Van 

Nuys, CA 
91405 

Pedro Rodriguez 818-988-6335 prodriguez@nevhc.org Open 

NORTHEAST VALLEY 
HEALTH CORP 

14624 
Sherman Way 
Suite 600 Van 

Nuys, CA 
91405 

Carmen Estrada 818-988-6335 antoniaestrada@nevhc.org Open 

ST. MARY MEDICAL 
CENTER C.A.R.E 

CLINIC 

1043 Elem 
Avenue #300 
Long Beach, 

CA 90813 

Luciano 
Dumonde 562-624-4946 luciano.dumonde@dignityhealth

.org 

Open 

ALTAMED-EAST LOS 
ANGELES - HIV 

CLINIC 

5427 East 
Whittier Blvd 
Los Angeles, 

CA 90022 

Valdes Francisco 
Valdes 323-869-5414 fvaldes@altamed.org Closed 

ALTAMED-EAST LOS 
ANGELES-HIV CLINIC 

5427 East 
Whittier Blvd 
Los Angeles, 

CA 90022 

Joseph Garcia 323-869-5409 jogarcia@altamed.org Closed 

ALTAMED-EAST LOS 
ANGELES - HIV 

CLINIC 

5427 East 
Whittier Blvd 
Los Angeles, 

CA 90022 

Yolanda Salinas 323-869-5422 yosalinas@la.altamed.org Closed 

WATTS HEALTH 
CENTER 

10300 S. 
Compton 

Avenue Los 
Angeles, CA 

90002 

Alicia Chavez 323-568-3013 alicia.chavez@wattshealth.org Closed 

AIDS PROJECT LOS 
ANGELES 

611 S. Kingsley 
Drive Los 

Angeles, CA 
90005 

Rodriguez 
Gabriela 

Rodriguez 
213-201-1454 grodriguez@apla.org Open 
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APLA HEALTH AND 
WELLNESS LA BREA 

3743 S. La 
Brea Avenue 
Los Angeles, 

CA 90016 

Gabriela 
Rodriguez 213-201-1454 grodriguez@apla.org Open 

JWCH INSTITUTE 
INC. LOS ANGELES 

522 South San 
Pedro Street 
Los Angeles, 

CA 90021 

Maria Mendoza 213-486-4944 mmendoza@jwch.org Open 

APLA HEALTH AND 
WELLNESS LA BREA 

3743 S. La 
Brea Los 

Angeles, CA 
90016 

Manuel Parra 323-329-9232 mparra@APLA.ORG Open 

APLA HEALTH AND 
WELLNESS LA BREA 

3743 S. La 
Brea Los 

Angeles, CA 
90016 

Alba Escobar 323-329-9926 aescobar@apla.org Open 

APLA HEALTH AND 
WELLNESS LA BREA 

3743 S. La 
Brea Los 

Angeles, CA 
90016 

Jennifer Miranda 323-329-9912 jmiranda@apla.org Open 

APLA HEALTH AND 
WELLNESS LA BREA 

3743 S. La 
Brea Los 

Angeles, CA 
90016 

Davon La 
Anderson 
Crenshaw 

562-247-7752 dcrenshaw@apla.org Open 

JWCH VERMONT 
CLINIC 

954 N. 
Vermont 

Avenue Los 
Angeles, CA 

90029 

Claudia Ceja 323-454-4860 cceja@jwch.org Open 

RADIANT HEALTH 
CENTERS 

17982 Sky 
Park Circle 

Suite J Irvine, 
CA 92614 

Robin Natsuhara 949-809-5751 rnatsuhara@radianthealthcenter
s.org 

Closed 
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DESERT AIDS 
PROJECT 

1695 N Sunrise 
Way Paml 

Springs, CA 
92262 

Agresti-Dahl 
Lauren Agresti-

Dahl 
949-452-0888 lauren.dahl@shantioc.org Open 

DESERT AIDS 
PROJECT 

1695 N Sunrise 
Way Palm 

Springs, CA 
92262 

Keean Kirk 949-452-0888 keean.kirk@shantioc.org Open 

COUNTY REGIONAL 
MEDICAL CENTER  

(RCRMC) 

7888 Mission 
Grove Pkwy 

Suite 201 
Riverside, CA 

92508 

Norma Arias 951-486-5421 n.arias@ruhealth.org Open 

RIVERSIDE COUNTY 
REGIONAL MEDICAL 

CENTER (RCRMC) 

7888 Mission 
Grove Pkwy 

Suite 201 
Riverside, CA 

92508 

Mary Villa 951-486-5212 m.villa@ruhealth.org Open 

CARES PRACTICE 
MANAGER 

1500 21st  
Street 

Sacramento, 
CA 95814 

Melissa Miller 916-914-6234 mmmiller@caresclinic.org Open 

CARES PRACTICE 
MANAGER 

1500 21st 
Street 

Sacramento, 
CA 95814 

Rosa Ronquillo 916-914-6283 rronquillo@caresclinic.org Open 

CARES PRACTICE 
MANAGER 

1500 21st 
Street 

Sacramento, 
CA 95814 

Scott, Roshonda 916-914-6231 rscott@caresclinic.org Open 

CARES PRACTICE 
MANAGER 

1500 21st 
Street 

STREET., 
SACRAMENT
O CA 95814 

Monica 
Castellanos 916-914-6391 mcastellanos@carescommunity

health.org Open 
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GENDER HEALTH 
CENTER 

2020 29th 
Street Suite 

201 
Sacramento, 

CA 95817 

Alejandro 
Contreras 916-455-2391 alejandro@ghcmail.org; Open 

GENDER HEALTH 
CENTER 

2020 29thStreet 
Suite 201 

Sacramento, 
CA 95817 

Ayotunde Ikuku 916-455-2319 Ayotunde@ghcmail.org Open 

GENDER HEALTH 
CENTER 

2020 29th 
Street Suite 

201 
Sacramento, 

CA 95817 

Madison Stratton 916-455-2391 maddi@ghcmail.org Open 

SAN YSIDRO 
HEALTH CENTER - 

CASA 

3045 Beyer 
Blvd San 

Ysidro, CA 
92154 

Ana Briones 619-205-6383 ana.briones@syhealth.org Open 

SAN YSIDRO 
HEALTH CENTER - 

CASA 

3045 Beyer 
Blvd San 

Ysidro, CA 
92154 

Carlos Lopez 619-662-4161 carloslopez@syhealth.org Open 

SAN DIEGO LGBT 
COMMUNITY 

CENTER 

3909 Centre 
Street San 
Diego, CA 

92103 

 
Karrah Bissett 

 
619-692-2077 

 
kbissett@thecentersd.org 

 
 
 

Open 

HEALTH CENTER #1 
CASTRO MISSION 
HEALTH CENTER 

3850  17th  
Street San 

Francisco, CA 
94114 

Jose Tobanche 510-750-9893 jose.tobanche@sfdph.org Open 

HEALTH CENTER #2 
MAXINE HALL 

1301 Pierce 
Street San 

Francisco, CA 
94115 

Roxana Wu-
pantoja 415-292-1300 roxana.wu-pantoja@sfdph.org Open 
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OCEAN PARK 
HEALTH CENTER 

1351 24th 
Avenue San 

Francisco, CA 
94122 

Ming Wu 415-682-1904 ming.wu@sfdph.org Open 

CA PACIFIC 
MEDICAL CENTER 
(DAVIES CAMPUS) 

DBA SUTTER 
HEALTH 

45 Castro 
Street San 

Francisco, CA 
94114 

Sophia Meza 415-600-5045 mezas@sutterhealth.org Open 

COUNTY CLINIC 
SANTA MARIA 

2115 S. 
Centerpointe 

Parkway Santa 
Maria, CA 

93455 

Maria Morales 805-346-7230 maria.morales@sbcphd.org Open 

COUNTY CLINIC 
SANTA MARIA 

2115 S. 
Centerpointe 

Parkway Santa 
Maria, CA 

93455 

Jeannette Coria 805-346-7230 jeannette.coria@sbcphd.org Open 

SANTA ROSA 
COMMUNITY 

HEALTH CENTER 

3569 Round 
Barn Circle 

Santa Rosa, 
CA 95403 

Judith Brazis 707-303-3600 judithb@srhealthcenters.org; Open 

SANTA ROSA 
COMMUNITY 

HEALTH CENTER 

3569 Round 
Barn Circle 

Santa Rosa, 
CA 95403 

Annette Avila 
Rowland 707-806-7075 annettea@srhealth.org Open 

SANTA ROSA 
COMMUNITY 

HEALTH CENTER 

3569 Round 
Barn Circle 

Santa Rosa, 
CA 95403 

Jessica Monroy 707-547-2222 jessicam@srhealth.org Open 

AIDS PROJECT LOS 
ANGELES 

611 S. Kingsley 
Drive Los 

Angeles, CA 
90005 

Javier Perea 213-201-1304 jperea@apla.org Open 
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APLA SERVICES AT 
COURTYARD AT LA 

BREA 

1151 N. La 
Brea Avenue 

West 
Hollywood, 
CA90038 

Javier Perea 213-201-1304 jperea@apla.org Open 

APLA HEALTH AND 
WELLNESS LA BREA 

3743 S. La 
Brea Avenue 
Los Angeles, 

CA 90016 

Javier Perea 213-201-1304 jperea@apla.org Open 

WEST COUNTY 
HEALTH CENTER 

(WCHC) - 
GUERNEVILLE 

16390 Main 
Street 

Guerneville, 
CA 95446 

Chris Hightower 707-869-8249 chightower@wchealth.org Open 

WEST COUNTY 
HEALTH CENTER 

(WCHC) - 
SEBASTOPOL 

6800 Palm 
Avenue Suite C 
Sebastopol, CA 

95472 

Chris Hightower 707-869-8249 chightower@wchealth.org Open 

WEST COUNTY 
HEALTH CENTER 

(WCHC) - 
FORESTVILLE 

6550 Front 
Street, 

Forestville, CA 
95436 

Chris Hightower 707-869-8249 chightower@wchealth.org Open 

 

Disclaimer 

*Open Sites: Sites that are available to all clients 

**Closed Sites: Sites that only clients that are patients from that location can use (i.e., Kaiser will only accept Kaiser patients). 
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